



# **Preventative Maintenance Assessment Plan**

An LDX Solutions audit is a comprehensive evaluation of the air emissions control system and equipment conditions. This evaluation is the first critical step in determining the preventative maintenance plan. An LDX Solutions audit can be completed on-line or off-line, customer preference.

### **Benefits of a Preventative Maintenance Plan include:**

- Reduction of operational costs due to detailed audits, diagnostics, and monitoring of the system
- Less downtime because of proactive preventative maintenance and service
- Longevity of equipment by utilizing quality replacement parts
- Maximized productivity through comprehensive operator training

#### Leading to:

- Increased efficiency
- Optimal performance

The LDX Solutions field service team members are trained and equipped to perform assessments on all air pollution control equipment. After completing an audit, LDX Solutions will provide a comprehensive written service report to include any recommendations for reduction of operating cost, as well as a quarterly maintenance plan tailored for your company's specific need.

Some of our solutions include:

- Changeout service
- Filter bag lab analysis
- Rebuilds and retrofits
- Air flow studies



## LDX Solutions Field Service Customer References

*Brown-Forman* Louisville, KY Contact: David Buchanan 502.775.2445

*Greer Limestone Company* Morgantown, WV Contact: Michael Anderson 304.296.2549

*City of Dover Power Plant* Dover, OH Contact: Jason Hall 330.343.3442

LDX Solutions has a solution for your air pollution control problem. Our solution will be tailored specifically for your company's needs.

## **Mission**

Global supplier of engineered systems and services that improve operational efficiencies, expand plant capacity, and reduce pollution emissions.

## Vision

To be the preferred partner in achieving sustainability goals utilizing environmentally conscious solutions.



**APC Aftermarket Sales & Service** 

P 678.574.4535 parts@LDXsolutions.com www.LDXsolutions.com P 770.429.5575 mail@LDXsolutions.com

Dustex<sup>®</sup> Geoenergy<sup>®</sup> Lundberg<sup>®</sup>